STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2014

FAR No. 1

Department JUDICIARY X Curent Year Appropriations
Agency. PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL Supplemente! Appropriations
Operating Unit Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS): 29-002-00-00000
Funding Source Code: 101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
UACS Unpaid Obligatians
Particulars - Adiys: . Adjustments - 1st Quarter &th Quarter 1st Quarter 3rd Quarter { 4o quarter N
Code AAU:O::;:n trien ﬁ?u;:; < A;lau'r!en;s (Withdrawal, | Transfer To TrFansfer Acg:staﬂ Totall o ding March 2:,‘1 'Qjam;u en::;d Q:an:rau ending Dec. Total ending March 2;_‘1 Q:’Jarl:go ending Sept. | ending Dec Total Unreleased 1 Unobligated (1520 = (Z3+24)
Pprop u [Apbropi 0 eceive Realignment) rom otments a1 ending Junz ing Sep! 31 B ending Jun 0 Appropriation Dt ond | NorTeibon
[N Damandable
T0=6+(-)7- 15=11+12+134 20=16+17+18+
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 B 9 8+8 11 12 13 14 14 16 17 1B 19 19 21=(5-10) | 22=(10-15) | 23 24
L _CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATIONS
A._AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Perscnnet Services 50100000 75.536.000.00 75,536,000.00 | 75.536,000.00 75,536,000.00} 10,815.690.11 | 12411.832.251 11,646,550.22 34,878,079.58 870537345 | 1044747513 | 872528453 29,878.113.11 - 40,657,.920.42
Maintenance & Other Operating Expensss 50200000 12.487,000.00 12,487,000.00 | 12.487.000.00 12,487,000.00] 4,643.69047 1.618.54216 2,707.755.80 8,970,828.43 4.643.69047 161954216 | 263631795 8,899,550.58 - 3.516,011.57
Financial Expenses
Capital Qutlays ,\
B. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS
Miscelianeous Personnel Benefits Fund
Personne! Services .
Pension and Gratuity Fund / Retirement Benefits Fund
Personne! Services
Priority Development Assistance Fund
Msintenance & Other Operating Expenses
Others (please specify)
Locally Fundzd Projects
Subsidy to Integrated Bar of the Phils.
Enterprise info System Pian (EISP)
Censtruction/Repair/Rehab of HOJs
C. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS
Retirement and Life Insurance Premium 50103010 | 3,151,000.00 3,151,000.00 3.151.000.00 3,151,000.00 74342564 784.050.76 £51.793.54 2,179,269.94 725.718.99 801.680.85 851.870.10 2.179.269.94 971,730.06 -
Personnet Services
Customs Duties and Taxes
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses
Othars (please specify}
TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET /APPROPRIATIONS 91,174,000.00 91,174,000.00 | 91,174,000.00 - - - 91,174,000.00 | 16,206,806.22 | 14,815432.17 | 15,006,099.56 - 46,028,337.95 | 15,074,782.91 ] 12.868,698.14 | 13013452.58 - 40,956,933.63 - 45,145,662.05 .
Certi Corect: Certified Correct: Approved by:
inte MM e
RUB STEBAN-GARCIA LILIANNE E. ULGMADO CORGON 6. FERE

Actin istant Firancial Officer

Acting Chief Accountant

Ackrg Chief Financial Office!




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2014

FAR No. 1

Department: JUDICIARY Curent Year Appropriations
Agency: PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit: X Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS): 29-002-00-00000
Funding Source Code: 101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
R Unpaid Obiigations
UACS Adjustment: 1st Quarter dth 1st Quarter 3rd Quarter 4 .
Particutars Authorized [Adjust] Adjusted Aliotments Justments Transfer | Adjusted Total T | 2ndauarter | 3rdQuarter | quaner y 2nd Quarter Quarter Unreleased | Unobligated 115.20) = @3+
Code . o . (Withdrawal, | Transfer To ending March hy A bl Total ending March Y ending Sept. & Total " {1520} = @3+24)
Appropriation | ments | Appropriations Received Realignment) From Allotrents 31 ending June 30iending Sept. 3¢ ;:eff;: 31 ending June 30| 20 ;'::;91 Appropriation — NorverDue
Demandable 2nd
10=6+(-}/~ 15={11+12+13+ 20=(16+17+18
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) & 7 8 k] 8+9 i1 12 13 14 14) 16 17 18 19 +18) 21=(5-10) | 22=(10-15) 23 24
F. UNOBLIGATED ALLOTMENT
Personnel Services (under CFAG) 50100050 | 67.521,985.95 67.521.985.95 | 67.521.995.95 67.521.985.95] 4.257,347.64 425734764 | 4.257.347.64 4.257.347684 - 63,264 63831
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 50200000 | 16.623.044 13 16.623.04413 § 16623.044.13 16,623.044.13 - 16.623.044.13
Capitaf Outizys 78.429.85 78.429 85 78.428.85 78.429.85 - 78.429.85
=
TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET/ CONT. APPROPRIATIONS 84.223,450.93 84,223450.03 | 84,223,459.93 84,223458.93 4,257,347.64 4,257,347.64 4.257,347.64 4,257,347.64 0.00 | 79,966,112.20
Certifipl Correct: ertified Comect: Approved by:

RUB ESTEBAN-GARCIA
istant Fnancial Officer

Acting Chief Accountant

[ NG. ¥
Actirfg Chief Fil






